
Spring 2019 Intramural Sports

Sport Information Overview

Event Date Time Location

1/17/2019 4PM - 5:30PM

1/22/2019

1/23/2019

1/25/2019 4:30PM - 8PM CRWC Main Gym

1/22/2019

1/23/2019

1/24/2019 5:30PM - 11PM Gertner Field

1/25/2019 5:30PM - 11PM Gertner Field

3/18/2019

3/19/2019

3/20/2019

3/21/2019

3/19/2019

3/20/2019

3/19/2019

3/20/2019

Notes

Officiating Information

Outdoor Soccer 

Officials Training

B Clinic & Scrimmage Games

Come learn about about what it means to be an 

intramural official and get FREE PIZZA!

5PM - 6:30PM

Basketball Officials 

Training

5:30PM - 10PM
CRWC 1002                                      

(Rotunda Classroom)
A Clinic/Rules Clinic & B Clinic/On Field Clinic

6:30PM - 11PM CRWC Main Gym Scrimmage Games

Scrimmage Games

General Officiating 

Interest Meeting

Rotunda Classroom                     

(CRWC 1002)

1/16/2019

1/24/2019

CRWC Main Gym 

6PM - 9PM Wellness Classroom A Clinic/Rules Clinic

B Clinic & Scrimmage Games

A Clinic/Rules Clinic

B Clinic & Scrimmage Games

*All individuals looking to be a intramural sports official must attend one rules clinic, one on-field clinic, and two scrimmage games (if offered)

*If they cannot attend all three parts of training for EVERY sport they want to officiate they will not be eligible to work

4v4 Flag Football 

Officials Training
5:30PM - 7:30PM

CRWC 1002                                      

(Rotunda Classroom)
A Clinic & B Clinic

7:30PM - 9:30PM
CRWC 1002                                      

(Rotunda Classroom)
A Clinic & B Clinic

4v4 Outdoor Soccer 

Officials Training

Volleyball Officials 

Training

5:30PM - 9:30PM

5:30PM - 11PM

CRWC 1002                                      

(Rotunda Classroom)


