## **Spring 2019 Intramural Sports Sport Information Overview**

Officiating Information				
Event	Date	Time	Location	Notes
General Officiating Interest Meeting	1/16/2019	5PM - 6:30PM	Rotunda Classroom (CRWC 1002)	Come learn about about what it means to be an intramural official and get FREE PIZZA!
	1/17/2019	4PM - 5:30PM		
Basketball Officials Training	1/22/2019	5:30PM - 10PM	CRWC 1002	A Clinic/Rules Clinic & B Clinic/On Field Clinic
	1/23/2019		(Rotunda Classroom)	
	1/24/2019	6:30PM - 11PM	CRWC Main Gym	Scrimmage Games
	1/25/2019	4:30PM - 8PM	CRWC Main Gym	Scrimmage Games
Outdoor Soccer Officials Training	1/22/2019	6PM - 9PM	Wellness Classroom	A Clinic/Rules Clinic
	1/23/2019			
	1/24/2019	5:30PM - 11PM	Gertner Field	B Clinic & Scrimmage Games
	1/25/2019	5:30PM - 11PM	Gertner Field	B Clinic & Scrimmage Games
Volleyball Officials Training	3/18/2019	5:30PM - 9:30PM	CRWC 1002	A Clinic/Rules Clinic
	3/19/2019		(Rotunda Classroom)	
	3/20/2019	5:30PM - 11PM	CRWC Main Gym	B Clinic & Scrimmage Games
	3/21/2019			
4v4 Flag Football	3/19/2019		CRWC 1002	A Clinic & B Clinic
Officials Training	3/20/2019		(Rotunda Classroom)	
4v4 Outdoor Soccer	3/19/2019	7:30PM - 9:30PM	CRWC 1002	A Clinic & B Clinic
Officials Training	3/20/2019		(Rotunda Classroom)	

<sup>\*</sup>All individuals looking to be a intramural sports official must attend one rules clinic, one on-field clinic, and two scrimmage games (if offered)

<sup>\*</sup>If they cannot attend all three parts of training for EVERY sport they want to officiate they will not be eligible to work